
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Cartwright & Butler Chocolate Wafer Rounds 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cartwright & Butler, UNICORN HOUSE, BROAD LANE, GILBERDYKE, EAST YORKSHIRE, 
UK, HU15 3TS

Supplier Name and Address Moordale Foods, UNICORN HOUSE, BROAD LANE, GILBERDYKE, EAST YORKSHIRE, 
UK, HU15 3TS

Ingredients Milk chocolate 63% [sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, whey 
powder (MILK), anhydrous MILK fat, emulsifier: lecithin, E476, flavouring], palm 
fat*, sugar, WHEAT flour, potato starch, skimmed MILK powder, PEANUT paste 
(0.9%), rapeseed oil, low fat cocoa powder (0.3%), EGG yolk powder, emulsifier: 
lecithin, salt, flavouring, raising agents: ammonium carbonates, sodium carbonates, 
maltodextrin. Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 32% minimum.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts  Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin Poland

Storage Instructions store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2285

Fat 32.8

Carbohydrate 56.4

Fibre 2.7

Energy (kcal) 548

of which saturates 18.8

of which sugars 43.7

Protein 5.4

Salt 0.23

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Cartwright & Butler Classic Earl Grey est 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cartwright & Butler, UNICORN HOUSE BROAD LANE, GILBERDYKE, EAST 
YORKSHIRE, United Kingdom, HU15 3TS

Supplier Name and Address Moordale Foods, Unicorn House, Broad lane, Gilberdyke, EAST YORKSHIRE, United 
Kingdom, HU15 2TD

Ingredients black tea, bergamot flavour.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Sri Lanka

Storage Instructions store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use brew 1 tea bag per 1 cup of hot water

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Joe & Seph's Caramel, White Chocolate & Raspberry Gourmet Popcorn est 80g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Joe's Gourmet Foods, 3 Willen Field Road, London, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ

Supplier Name and Address Joe's Gourmet Foods, 3 Willen Field Road, London, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ

Ingredients Corn, Butter (MILK), Sugar, White Chocolate (18%) {Sugar (46.5%), Cocoa Butter 
(29.5%), Whole MILK Powder (23.5%), SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn 
Syrup, Dried Raspberry (2%)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool,dry, dark place

Instructions for use Once open, consume within five days.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2069

Fat 29.4

Carbohydrate 58.6

Fibre 2.9

Energy (kcal) 496

of which saturates 18.1

of which sugars 34.4

Protein 3.7

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Vital A Slice of Heaven Soft Cranberry Nougat est 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Vital, Vital, Vaart Links 61, 9850 Deinze, 9850 Deinze, Belgium, 9850

Supplier Name and Address Creme d'Or Ltd, Weel Road, Tickton, East Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HU17 9RY

Ingredients Ingredients: sugar, glucose syrup, dried cranberries 20% (cranberry min. 31%, sugar, 
sunflower oil), ALMONDS (NUTS), PISTACHIOS (NUTS), invert sugar, honey, EGG 
white, wafer paper (potato starch, olive oil), natural vanilla flavour.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts   Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin Belgium

Storage Instructions 15-22 degrees

Instructions for use Remove packing before consumption

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1774

Fat 11

Carbohydrate 76

Fibre 2.7

Energy (kcal) 424

of which saturates 0.9

of which sugars 56

Protein 5

Salt 0.03

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with White Chocolate Drizzle, Pink Sprinkles & Pink 
Hearts 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
ESSEX, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Supplier Name and Address LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
ESSEX, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Ingredients Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20%. White 
chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, 
flavour vanilla Decoration: sugar, corn starch, potato starch, flavour, beetroot juice 
concentrate, rice bran oil, rice flour,  glucose syrup, flavour. Glazing agent: E901. 
Colour: E120.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions IN DRY OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT 12 -22C

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2357

Fat 36.2

Carbohydrate 51

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 563

of which saturates 21.8

of which sugars 50

Protein 7

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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